GoodWe
Marian Willuhn
Senior Redakteur
pv magazine
23. September 2025
15:00 bis 16:00 Uhr
Flexibel einsetzbar – GoodWe stellt neue
Gewerbespeicherlösungen vor

3
4
Identification: Type Designation : GWxK-ET-10
(x=40,50)
Serial Number : 9050KETF241W8001
Firmware Version : DSP: 00.176 ARM: 08.399
Remark : Refer to report CN24WXK2 001 for details.
Tested acc. to: VDE-AR-N 4105/11.18
DIN VDE V 0124-100/06.20
GoodWe Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.90 Zijin Rd., New District
215011 Suzhou
P.R. China
Durch die DAkkS nach
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013
akkreditierte Zertifizierungsstelle.
Die Akkreditierung gilt nur für den in der
Urkundenanlage D-ZE-14169-01-02
aufgeführten Akkreditierungsumfang.
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 23.04.2024
Dean Cao
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: A3 50626232 0001
Report No.: CN24WXK2 001
Holder:
Product: PV-Inverter
(Hybrid Inverter)
5
2
Speicher Nord
250kW 690kWh
Speicher Süd
200kW 690kWh
1
BV 2202 Hof Karp Auslegung PV/Bat mit Nulleinspeisung V1.05 Präsentation
02.04.2025 Broichmann WBR Solar- und Energietechnik GmbH 6/11
BV 2202 Hof Karp SLP-Konzept mit PV Nulleinspeisung V1.05 Präsentation
02.04.2025 Broichmann WBR Solar- und Energietechnik GmbH 7/11
BV 2202 Hof Karp GW50-Konzept Südhof V1.05 Präsentation
02.04.2025 Broichmann WBR Solar- und Energietechnik GmbH 8/11
Ongrid
Offgrid/Backup
4x50kVA
4x50kVA
Peak
4x75kVA
GW50ET10
STS-Box
Lynx C 138
Notstrom GenSet
192kVA
BV 2203 Hof Karp BioGas Sat mit PV Skizze Montage HV TGB Eigenbedarf Nord/Südhof V1.03 Entwurf für GW50ET10
08.05.2025 Broichmann WBR Solar- und Energietechnik GmbH 9/11
192 NH
1
SPD
Eigenbedarf
Stromwandler
(in NH Leiste)
Kabelabgänge Verbraucher Kabel Zuleitung Trafo
WR 1-5 ongridWR 1-5 offgrid
3p Schiene 185mm
NH